P
la
st
ic
s
In
du
st

armor clad flexible tube, or stainless steel overbraid.  All are light weight for easy connection
to an instrument or a distant junction box.
Ordering Information
Schedule: S2
Fields 1, 2.  BASE MODEL
P5 - 0.00391 Ω/Ω/°C Resistance Temperature Detector
P7 - 0.00385 Ω/Ω/°C Resistance Temperature Detector
P8 - 0.00385 Ω/Ω/°C RTD and Type J Thermocouple
Field 3.  ELEMENT
Accuracy (at 300 °F) Temp Rating Wires
1 - 0.25% 500°F 3
2 - 0.10% 932°F 3
3 - 0.25% 932°F 3
4 - 0.10% 500°F 2
5 - 0.25% 932°F 2
6 - 0.10% 500°F 3
Field 4.  NUMBER OF ELEMENTS; CONFIGURATION
1 - Single element, straight
2 - Single element, 90°
3 - Single element, 45°
4 - Dual element, straight
5 - Dual element, 90°
6 - Dual element, 45°
Fixed RTD, Bayonet
, y
Y
L 6" std.
(±1/4")
A
rm
or
 C
la
d
F
le
xi
bl
e
Tu
be
BARBER-COLMAN COMPANY
INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTS
DIVISION
LOVES PARK, ILLINOIS 61132 U.S.A.
(
1-5/8"
3/16"
Z ±1/8"
1"Sensitivity
Length